SKU # RS-B16MM-LEDG
Part # 1004247
Description
Discontinued - 16mm Black 2 Position On/Off Switch (Green) - Black Flush Mount 12V
Categories  Auto Interior & Exterior, LED Switches
Sub-Categories  LED Switches, 2-Position Anti-Vandal Switches
UPC  814843028615 Unit of Measure  EA
Related Skus:
Cross Sell Skus:
Condition
New
Manufacturer
Race Sport Lighting
EZ Category
Flush Mount LED Switches
Harmonization Code
8512.20.2080
Universal
YES
Life Expectancy
SEMA Product  Accessory Switch Part Type ID  48173
Reverse Polarity
Accessory Switch
Operating Voltage
12VDC
Current Draw
15A
Wattage
N/A
Chip Type
N/A
IP Rating
IP67
LUX
N/A
Product Information
Finished in a seductive black these Race Sport Lighting
flush mount switches can be used in two unique ways, Light
press for momentary action, Full press latches on. They also
included a led indicator light as well. Single pole double
throw Push Button ON/OFF switch with LED indicator With
Common, NO, NC and LED solder lug connections. • LED
indicator uses 20mA@12VDC and comes in red, blue,
yellow, white, & green • Contacts rated for 6A@12VDC •
Contacts rated for 3A@250VAC • Includes O-ring and
mounting nut • 1 Year Warranty
Est. Labor Hours
Gross Weight 0.10 Width 3.00
Net Weight 0.10 Height 5.00
DIM Weight 0.11 Depth 1.00
Kelvin (ColorTemperature)
Green
Universal or Vehicle Specific
Universal
Made In
CN
Warranty
1 year
Lumens
N/A
Beam
Pattern
N/A
Prop 65 WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals, which are known to the State of
California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to